
 June 2021 
LUNCH MENU  

 

 

06/01 

 

06/02 
 

06/03 

 

06/04 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

06/07 
 

06/08 
 

06/09 06/10 
 

06/11 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

06/14 
 

06/15 

 

06/16 

 

06/17 

 

06/18 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

06/21 
Cucumber & Cream 

Cheese Sandwich 
Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable  

Milk 

 
V/EF 

06/22 
Fruit & Yogurt 

Parfait 
Muffin 

Vegetable 
Milk 

 
V/EF 

06/23 
Cheese Pizza 

Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable 

Milk 
 

 
V/GF/EF 

06/24 
Chicken & Pasta 

with Butter Sauce 
Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable 

Milk 

 
 

06/25 
Turkey & Rice 

Meatballs 
Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable 

Milk 

 
GF/EF 

 

06/28 
Bean & Cheese 

Quesadilla 

Fresh Fruit 
Vegetable 

Milk 
 

V/EF 

06/29 
Bagel w/ Cream 

Cheese 

Fruit Smoothies 

Vegetable 

Milk 

 

V/EF 

06/30 
Pepperoni Pizza 

Fresh Fruit 

Vegetable 
Milk 

 
 

GF 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

    
 

Local Farms & businesses: Brown’s Orchards, Moomer's, Gallagher's, Local Farmer’s Markets, and That'sa Pizza.   
 
Vegetarian:  V 

Entrée Dairy Free: DF 
Entrée Gluten Free: GF 
Entrée Egg Free: EF 


