June 2021				
	06/01	06/02	06/03	06/04
06/07	06/08	06/09	06/10	06/11
06/14	06/15	06/16	06/17	06/18
06/21 Cucumber & Cream Cheese Sandwich Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk	06/22 Fruit & Yogurt Parfait Muffin Vegetable Milk	06/23 Cheese Pizza Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk	06/24 Chicken & Pasta with Butter Sauce Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk	06/25 Turkey & Rice Meatballs Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk
V/EF	V/EF	V/GF/EF		GF/EF
06/28 Bean & Cheese Quesadilla Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk	06/29 Bagel w/ Cream Cheese Fruit Smoothies Vegetable Milk	06/30 Pepperoni Pizza Fresh Fruit Vegetable Milk		
V/EF	V/EF	GF		

Local Farms & businesses: Brown's Orchards, Moomer's, Gallagher's, Local Farmer's Markets, and That'sa Pizza.

Vegetarian: V Entrée Dairy Free: DF Entrée Gluten Free: GF Entrée Egg Free: EF